Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/22/2023 09:00 AM | WILL CALL CLIENT  PO:

DATE TBD Shipping Address:
05/24/2023 09:00 AM | RETURN DATE TBD  WILL CALL ONLY!

POINT OF CONTACT: ROWENA
3108.711.416

Description
General

Garden Dj Booths & Fronts - Jardin Du Champ Elysees -
Hedge W/ Gold Base
764l 0 W504a0 [ x48a0 0 H

/|

Dj Booths - Shanghai - Reclaimed Wood
6'W x 56aR R 0484l B H

Area Rugs - Chevron Blue & Grey
8'W x 9'7"H

Coffee Tables - Carmel - Natural Wood Round

l ; & Y ] 60"Diam x 20"H

Accent Table - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White
Glass Top
18"Diam x 19" 1/2H

Accent Tables - Rome - Round 02 - Off White

15"'D x 20"H
. NOTE - ONLY 4 AVAIL.

Services
WILL-CALL: PULLING ITEMS & PREPARATION FEES
LOADING & OFF LOAD

MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0006253

PASS THE SALT

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
1 $400.00
1 $400.00
1 $175.00
5 $300.00
6 $100.00
4 $160.00
1 $150.00
1 $150.00
1 $40.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$400.00

$400.00

$175.00

$1,500.00

$600.00

$640.00

$150.00
$150.00

$40.00

$3,715.00
$340.00
$352.93
($0.00)
$4,407.93
($0.00)
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Balance: $4,407.93
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